
Name:                                                                     Grade: 
December 2019 Week Total 

 
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT #of 

Days 
Week 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
11:00 

Dismissal 

7   

8 9 10 11 12 13 14   

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21   

22/29 23/30 
Vacation 

 

24/31 
Vacation 

25 
Merry 

Christmas  

26 
Vacation 

27 
Vacation 

28   

Before School Program 
 
 Calendar & Payment Due by      
Tuesday, November 26th     
    or drop-in rates applies!!!                                                                                                    

Total   
Check # Cash 

 Calendar Drop In 
1  child $7 $10 
2  children          $12 $20 
3  children $15 $25 


