Name:	Gra	de:
	December 2019	Week Total

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	#of Days	Week Total
1	2	3	4	5	6 11:00 Dismissal	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22/29	23/30 Vacation	24/31 Vacation	25 Merry Christmas	26 Vacation	27 Vacation	28		

## **Before School Program**

Total		
Check	#	Cash

Calendar & Payment Due by **Tuesday, November 26th** or drop-in rates applies!!!

	Calendar	Drop In
1 child	\$7	\$10
2 children	\$12	<b>\$20</b>
3 children	\$15	\$25